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LUK 4 III-2 Vak. (Werner & Pfleiderer)

Description
Type
Category
Manufacturer
Ref-No.

Technical data

Material

Engine

Content

Pressure (inner)

Weight

Length x Width x Height
Machine data

laboraty kneter

LUK 4 III-2 Vak.

Kneader / Laboratory machines
Werner & Pfleiderer

M11600

Edelstahl / stainless steel

0,81 kW

3,75 Itr

5,88 bar

230 kg

1180 mm x 320 mm x 500 mm
usable content : 2,5 Itr.

mixing trough with double jacket, cooling-/heatable;

mixing tools : z-arms;

main drive : 0,81 KW, 1400 / 43 Upm;

blade speeds :
rear shovel : 25 rpm,
front shovel : 43 rpm;

permissible vapour pressure : 5,88 bar.
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